
 

47160 Tender Register Page 1 

Tender Register  

Tender No: 47160 
Tender Title: Playground Replacement and Associated Works 

Tender Description: 

The City of Stirling is seeking suitably qualified and experienced 
suppliers to design, supply and install selected items of play equipment 
and to undertake associated works for the replacement of playgrounds 
at various sites across the City. 
The assessment of submissions for these 15 projects will determine 
suitable and experienced contractors for the pre-qualified panel. 

Advertisement 
Details: 

8 July 2023 
The West Australian 

Tender Deadline Date 
and Time: 23 August 2023 13:00 

Tender Opening Date 
and Time: 23 August 2023 15:00 

 
Tenderers 

1 Miracle Recreation Equipment 
2 Playmaster T/A Playmaster Pty Ltd 
3 A_Space Australia Pty Ltd 
4 Forpark Australia 
5 Kobber T/A Erutan Pty Ltd 
 
  



 

47160 Tender Register Page 2 

Tender Register  

 
Advertisement Notice Tender awarded by: 

 

Council 

Date of Council Meeting / CEO Award: 

21 November 2023 

Council Resolution: 

1123/019 
 

 

Successful Tenderer(s): 

Miracle Recreation Equipment 
Playmaster T/A Playmaster Pty Ltd 
A_Space Australia Pty Ltd 
Forpark Australia 

Estimated Annual Contract Value: $635,000 
 
 


